
Want to

register?

Join our Hopkins
Groups page! jhu.campusgroups.com/DMC

/club_signup

Join our

Discord

Server!
bit.ly/discorddmc

studentaffairs.jhu.edu/DMC 3003 N Charles St
lower level next to FedEx

digitalmedia@jhu.edu
410-516-3817

Spring Events '22

January

3D Printer Authorization
DSLR Authorization
DSLR Authorization
3D Printer Authorization
Audio Studio Authorization

1/24
1/25
1/26
1/27
1/31

5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

February

Video Camera Authorization
Video Camera Authorization
Audio Studio Authorization
Bleeps and Bloops: Making
Music with Synthesizers
Drop-in LED Valentines
Drop-in LED Valentines
Bleeps and Bloops: Making
Music with Synthesizers
3D Modeling and Printing
Photo Crash Course
Photo Crash Course
3D Modeling and Printing
Podcasting I: Storytelling and
Recording
Movie Making: Production
Movie Making: Production
Podcasting I: Storytelling and
Recording
Podcasting II: Editing and
Mixing

2/1
2/2
2/3
2/7

 
2/8
2/9

2/10
 

2/14
2/15
2/16
2/17
2/21

 
2/22
2/23
2/24

 
2/28

5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm

March

Canva: Design a Card for
International Woman's Day
Canva: Design a card for
International Woman's Day
Podcasting II: Editing and Mixing
Audio Studio Authorization
Movie Making: Intro to Post
Production in Adobe Premiere
Movie Making: Intro to Post
Production in Adobe Premiere
Audio Studio Authorization
Intro to Adobe Illustrator
Movie Making: Advanced Post
Production in Adobe Premiere
Movie Making: Advanced Post
Production in Adobe Premiere
Intro to Adobe Illustrator

3/1
 

3/2
 

3/3
3/7
3/8

 
3/9

 
3/10
3/14
3/15

 
3/16
3/17

 
5-7pm

 
5-7pm

 
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm

 
5-7pm
5-7pm

April

Creative Code in Processing
Creative Photoshop
Creative Photoshop
Creative Code in Processing

4/4
4/5
4/6
4/7

5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm


