



JANUARY

1/24	3D Printer Authorization	5-7pm
1/25	DSLR Authorization	5-7pm
1/26	DSLR Authorization	5-7pm
1/27	3D Printer Authorization	5-7pm
1/31	Audio Studio Authorization	5-7pm

FEBRUARY

LD	NOANI	
2/1	Video Camera Authorization	5-7pm
2/2	Video Camera Authorization	5-7pm
2/3	Audio Studio Authorization	5-7pm
2/7	Bleeps and Bloops: Making	5-7pm
	Music with Synthesizers	
2/8	Drop-in LED Valentines	5-7pm
2/9	Drop-in LED Valentines	5-7pm
2/10	Bleeps and Bloops: Making	5-7pm
	Music with Synthesizers	
2/14	3D Modeling and Printing	5-7pm
2/15	Photo Crash Course	5-7pm
2/16	Photo Crash Course	5-7pm
2/17	3D Modeling and Printing	5-7pm
2/21	Podcasting I: Storytelling and	5-7pm
	Recording	
2/22	Movie Making: Production	5-7pm
2/23	Movie Making: Production	5-7pm
2/24	Podcasting I: Storytelling and	5-7pm
	Recording	
2/28	Podcasting II: Editing and	5-7pm
	Miying	



bit.ly/discorddmc

JOIN OUR
DISCORD
SERVER!

MARCH

3/1	Canva: Design a Card for	5-7pm
	International Woman's Day	
3/2	Canva: Design a card for	5-7pm
	International Woman's Day	
3/3	Podcasting II: Editing and Mixing	5-7pm
3/7	Audio Studio Authorization	
3/8	Movie Making: Intro to Post	5-7pm
	Production in Adobe Premiere	5-7pm
3/9	Movie Making: Intro to Post	
	Production in Adobe Premiere	5-7pm
3/10	Audio Studio Authorization	
3/14	Intro to Adobe Illustrator	5-7pm
3/15	Movie Making: Advanced Post	5-7pm
	Production in Adobe Premiere	5-7pm
3/16	Movie Making: Advanced Post	
3/17	Production in Adobe Premiere	5-7pm
	Intro to Adobe Illustrator	5-7pm

VISITING ARTIST: MOLLYE BENDELL

3/30	Workshop	5-7pm
4/1	Workshop	2-4pm
4/1	Artist Talk and Q&A	7-8pm

APRIL

4/4	Creative Code in Processing	5-7pm
4/5	Creative Photoshop	5-7pm
4/6	Creative Photoshop	5-7pm
4/7	Creative Code in Processing	5-7pm

WANT TO REGISTER?

Join our Hopkins Groups page!



jhu.campusgroups.com/DMC /club_signup

studentaffairs.jhu.edu/DMC



Student AffairsDigital Media Center

